FORTRESS | Fe= Fe26 STEEL RAILING

BUILDING PRODUCTS i PRODUCT GUIDE

DESCRIPTION

FE26 TRADITIONAL INFILL (LEVEL)
640004 | FE26 TRADITIONAL 28" X 8' GBLK
53128946 | FE26 TRADITIONAL 28" X 8' ABZ
53128948 |FE26 TRADITIONAL 28" X 8' BKSND
640014 | FE26 TRADITIONAL 28" X 6' GBLK
53128706 | FE26 TRADITIONAL 28" X 6' ABZ
53128708 | FE26 TRADITIONAL 28" X 6' BKSND
640016  |FE26 TRADITIONAL 34" X 8' GBLK
53134946 | FE26 TRADITIONAL 34" X 8' ABZ
5 (Rik 53134948 |FE26 TRADITIONAL 34" X 8' BKSND
40" (1016me 640018 | FE26 TRADITIONAL 34" X 6' GBLK
53134706 | FE26 TRADITIONAL 34" X 6' ABZ
53134708 |FE26 TRADITIONAL 34" X 6' BKSND
531341200 |FE26 TRADITIONAL 34" X 10' GBLK (16 GA) [ABOVE 30", MUST BE INSTALLED WITH ATR OR DRINK RAIL]
531341206 |FE26 TRADITIONAL 34" X 10' ABZ (16 GA) [ABOVE 30", MUST BE INSTALLED WITH ATR OR DRINK RAIL]
531341208 |FE26 TRADITIONAL 34" X 10' BKSND (16 GA) [ABOVE 30", MUST BE INSTALLED WITH ATR OR DRINK RAIL]
640007 | FE26 TRADITIONAL 40" X 8' GBLK
53140946 | FE26 TRADITIONAL 40" X 8' ABZ
53140948 | FE26 TRADITIONAL 40" X 8' BKSND
640008 | FE26 TRADITIONAL 40" X 6' GBLK
53140706 | FE26 TRADITIONAL 40" X 6' ABZ
53140708 | FE26 TRADITIONAL 40" X 6' BKSND
FE26 TRADITIONAL INFILL (ADJUSTABLE)
53228690 | FE26 TRADITIONAL (ADJ) 28" X 6' GBLK
53228696 | FE26 TRADITIONAL (ADJ) 28" X 6' ABZ
53228698 | FE26 TRADITIONAL (ADJ) 28" X 6' BKSND
650404 | FE26 TRADITIONAL (ADJ) 28" X 8' GBLK
53228946 | FE26 TRADITIONAL (ADJ) 28" X 8' ABZ
53228948 | FE26 TRADITIONAL (ADJ) 28" X 8' BKSND
650402 | FE26 TRADITIONAL (ADJ) 34" X 6' GBLK
53234696 | FE26 TRADITIONAL (ADJ) 34" X 6' ABZ
53234698 | FE26 TRADITIONAL (ADJ) 34" X 6' BKSND
650403 | FE26 TRADITIONAL (ADJ) 34" X 8' GBLK
’ e e 53234946 | FE26 TRADITIONAL (ADJ) 34" X 8' ABZ
7 53234948 | FE26 TRADITIONAL (ADJ) 34" X 8' BKSND
650407 | FE26 TRADITIONAL (ADJ) 40" X 6' GBLK
53240696 | FE26 TRADITIONAL (ADJ) 40" X 6' ABZ
53240698 | FE26 TRADITIONAL (ADJ) 40" X 6' BKSND
650408 | FE26 TRADITIONAL (ADJ) 40" X 8' GBLK
53240086 | FE26 TRADITIONAL (ADJ) 40" X 8' ABZ
53240948 | FE26 TRADITIONAL (ADJ) 40" X 8' BKSND
FE26 GATES
53134350 |FE26 GATE 34" X 34.5" GBLK
53134356 | FE26 GATE 34" X 34.5" ABZ
53134358 | FE26 GATE 34" X 34.5" BKSND
B 53140350 | FE26 GATE 40" X 34.5" GBLK
. 53140356 | FE26 GATE 40" X 34.5" ABZ
53140358 | FE26 GATE 40" X 34.5" BKSND
53134050 | FE26 GATE UPRIGHTS 34" GBLK (2PCS)
53134056 | FE26 GATE UPRIGHTS 34" ABZ (2PCS)
53134058 |FE26 GATE UPRIGHTS 34" BKSND (2PCS)
53540050 | FE26 GATE UPRIGHTS 40" GBLK (2PCS)
53540056 | FE26 GATE UPRIGHTS 40" ABZ (2PCS)
53540058 | FE26 GATE UPRIGHTS 40" BKSND (2PCS)
FE26 AXIS HORIZONTAL INFILL (LEVEL)
53834708 | FE26 - AXIS HORIZONTAL PANEL 34" X 6' BKSND
53834948 | FE26 - AXIS HORIZONTAL PANEL 34" X 8' BKSND
53840708 | FE26 - AXIS HORIZONTAL PANEL 40" X 6' BKSND
53840948 | FE26 - AXIS HORIZONTAL PANEL 40" X 8' BKSND
FE26 AXIS HORIZONTAL INFILL (ADJUSTABLE)
53034748 | FE26 - AXIS HORIZONTAL PANEL (ADJ) 34" X 6' BKSND
53034948 | FE26 - AXIS HORIZONTAL PANEL (ADJ) 34" X 8' BKSND
53040748 | FE26 - AXIS HORIZONTAL PANEL (ADJ) 40" X 6' BKSND
53040948 | FE26 - AXIS HORIZONTAL PANEL (ADJ) 40" X 8' BKSND
FE26 AXIS HORIZONTAL GATE

E 53034358 | FE26 - AXIS HORIZONTAL GATE 34" X 34.5" BKSND

53040358 | FE26 - AXIS HORIZONTAL GATE 40" X 34.5" BKSND
FE26 ORNAMENT INFILL (LEVEL)

640102 | FE26 ORNAMENT PANEL 34" X 8' GBLK

640107 FE26 ORNAMENT PANEL 40" X 8' GBLK

FE26 & FE26 PLUS ORNAMENT INSERTS
53012100 |FE26 2D STAR GBLK
53012110 |FE26 3D STAR GBLK
@ @ @ 53012120 |FE26 4CS GBLK
143" (290mm) diameter ¥ mend di 143" (290mm) diameter 147" (290mm) diameter 53012150 |FE26 MOUNTAIN GBLK
53012160 | FE26 ELK GBLK
FE26 ACCENT TOP PANELS (ATP)
640060 FE26 ATP RING TOP-8' GBLK
53400946 | FE26 ATP RING TOP-8' ABZ
53400948 | FE26 ATP RING TOP-8' BKSND
640063 FE26 ATP CIRCLE TOP-8' GBLK
sz 53401946 | FE26 ATP CIRCLE TOP-8' ABZ
53401948 | FE26 ATP CIRCLE TOP-8' BKSND
T 640067 |FE26 ATP 3 RAIL-8' GBLK
P 53402946 | FE26 ATP 3 RAIL-8' ABZ
53402948 | FE26 ATP 3 RAIL-8' BKSND

®




640185
53504056
53504058
57505058

FE26 AND FE26 PLUS CAP RAIL CLIPS
FE26 CAP RAIL CLIP GBLK (BAG 4)

FE26 CAP RAIL CLIP ABZ (BAG 4)

FE26 CAP RAIL CLIP BKSND (BAG 4)

FE26 CAP RAIL CLIP- 1.25" BKSND (BAG 4)

53405080
53405086
53405088
53405100
53405106
53405108

FE26 AND FE26 PLUS ACCENT TOP RAILS
FE26 ATR COLONIAL ROUND - 8' GBLK

FE26 ATR COLONIAL ROUND - 8' ABZ

FE26 ATR COLONIAL ROUND - 8' BKSND
FE26-ATR COLONIAL ROUND -10'GBLK
FE26-ATR COLONIAL ROUND -10'ABZ

FE26-ATR COLONIAL ROUND —10'BKSND

55520000

55520006

55520008

55537500

55537506

55537508

FE26 SUPPORT BLOCKS
1-SUPPORT 2" GBLK (FE26)

I-SUPPORT 2" ABZ (FE26)
I-SUPPORT 2" BKSND (FE26)
I-SUPPORT 3.75" GBLK (FE26)
|-SUPPORT 3.75" ABZ (FE26)

|-SUPPORT 3.75" BKSND (FE26)

53503030

53503038

|-SUPPORT ATTACHMENT FOR FASCIA MOUNT (GBLK)

|-SUPPORT ATTACHMENT FOR FASCIA MOUNT (BKSND)

53504060
53504066
53504068
53505060
53505068

FE26 SIMPLIFIED STAIR BRACKET (SSB)

FE26 SIMPLIFIED STAIR BRACKET SSB-04 GBLK (BAG 4)
FE26 SIMPLIFIED STAIR BRACKET SSB-04 ABZ (BAG 4)
FE26 SIMPLIFIED STAIR BRACKET SSB-04 BKSND (BAG 4)
FE26 SIMPLIFIED STAIR BRACKET SSB-05 GBLK (BAG 4)
FE26 SIMPLIFIED STAIR BRACKET SSB-05 BKSND (BAG 4)

650036
53504006
53504008

650039
53504016
53504018

650042
53505006
53505008

650043
53505016
53505018
53546239

FE26 UNIVERSAL BRACKETS

FE26 UB-04-1" GBLK (BAG 4)

FE26 UB-04-1" ABZ (BAG 4)

FE26 UB-04-1" BKSND (BAG 4)

FE26 UB-04-1" ANG ADAPTER GBLK (BAG 4)
FE26 UB-04-1" ANG ADAPTER ABZ (BAG 4)
FE26 UB-04-1" ANG ADAPTER BKSND (BAG 4)
FE26 UB-05-1.25" GBLK (BAG 4)

FE26 UB-05-1.25" ABZ (BAG 4)

FE26 UB-05-1.25" BKSND (BAG 4)

FE26 UB-05-1.25" ANG ADAPTER GBLK (BAG 4)
FE26 UB-05-1.25" ANG ADAPTER ABZ (BAG 4)
FE26 UB-05-1.25" ANG ADAPTER BKSND (BAG 4)
FE26 UB INSTALLATION TEMPLATE

53504026A
53504028A
650037A
650034A
53505026A
53505028A
53504036A
53504038A
650038A
53504046A
53504048A
650048A
650035A
53505036A
53505038A
53546230

FE26 COLLAR BRACKETS

FE26 CB-04-1" (BAG4) ABZ

FE26 CB-04-1" (BAG4) BKSND

FE26 CB-04-1" (BAG4) GBLK

FE26 CB-05-1.25" GBLK (BAG 4)
FE26 CB-05-1.25" ABZ (BAG 4)

FE26 CB-05-1.25" BKSND (BAG 4)
FE26 CB-04-ADJ-1" (BAG4) ABZ
FE26 CB-04-ADJ-1" (BAG4) BKSND
FE26 CB-04-ADJ-1" (BAG4) GBLK
FE26 CBS-04-ADJ-1" (BAG4) ABZ
FE26 CBS-04-ADJ-1" (BAG4) BKSND
FE26 CBS-04-ADJ-1" (BAG4) GBLK
FE26 CB-05-1.25" ADJ GBLK (BAG 4)
FE26 CB-05-1.25" ADJ ABZ (BAG 4)
FE26-CB-05-ADJ-1.25" (BAG4) BKSND
FE26 CB INSTALLATION TEMPLATE

53502000
53502006
53502008
53503000
53503006
53503008

FASCIA MOUNT BRACKETS

FM BRKT STRAIGHT 2" GBLK

FM BRKT STRAIGHT 2" ABZ

FM BRKT STRAIGHT 2" [S1mm] BKSND
FM BRKT STRAIGHT 3" GBLK

FM BRKT STRAIGHT 3" ABZ

FM BRKT STRAIGHT 3" [76mm] BKSND

50502010
50502016
50502018
50503010
50503016
50503018

UNIVERSAL FM BRKT OUTSIDE CNR 2" GBLK
UNIVERSAL FM BRKT OUTSIDE CNR 2" ABZ
UNIVERSAL FM BRKT OUTSIDE CNR 2" [51mm] BKSND
UNIVERSAL FM BRKT OUTSIDE CNR 3" GBLK
UNIVERSAL FM BRKT OUTSIDE CNR 3" ABZ
UNIVERSAL FM BRKT OUTSIDE CNR 3" [76mm] BKSND

53502020
53502026
53502028
53503020
53503026
53503028

FM BRKT INSIDE CNR 2" GBLK

FM BRKT INSIDE CNR 2" ABZ

FM BRKT INSIDE CNR 2" [S1mm] BKSND
FM BRKT INSIDE CNR 3" GBLK

FM BRKT INSIDE CNR 3" ABZ

FM BRKT INSIDE CNR 3" [76mm] BKSND

53503110
53503116
53503118

HEX HEAD BOLT COVER GBLK (BAG 4)
HEX HEAD BOLT COVER ABZ (BAG 4)
HEX HEAD BOLT COVER BKSND (BAG 4)

53501010
53501016
53501018
53501020
53501026
53501028

FE26 PATIO BRACKETS

FE26 PB-04 1" GBLK (BAG 4)

FE26 PB-04 1" ABZ (BAG 4)

FE26 PB-04 1" BKSND (BAG 4)

FE26 PB-04 (ANG) 1" GBLK (BAG 4)
FE26 PB-04 (ANG) 1" ABZ (BAG 4)
FE26 PB-04 (ANG) 1" BKSND (BAG 4)




2" 3"

Heights: Heights:
497 (1245mm) 49" (1245mm)
55" (1156mm) 55" (1397mm)

Posts for Fascia Mount Brackets

53302410
53302416
53302418
53302470
53302476
53302478
53302550
53302558
53302556
53303410
53303416
53303418
53303470
53303476
53303478
53303550
53303558
53349150
53349156
53349158
53355150
53355156
53355158
53349160
53349166
53349168
53355160
53355166
53355168

FE26 POSTS

FE26 POST 2" X 39.5" W/4" BASE/COVER GBLK
FE26 POST 2" X 39.5" W/4" BASE/COVER ABZ
FE26 POST 2" X 39.5" W/4" BASE/COVER BKSND
FE26 POST 2" X 45.5" W/4" BASE/COVER GBLK
FE26 POST 2" X 45.5" W/4" BASE/COVER ABZ
FE26 POST 2" X 45.5" W/4" BASE/COVER BKSND
FE26 POST 2" X 55" W/ BASE COVER GBLK

FE26 POST 2" X 55" W/ BASE COVER BKSND

FE26 POST 2" X 55" W/ BASE COVER ABZ

FE26 POST 3" X 39.5" W/5.25" BASE/COVER GBLK
FE26 POST 3" X 39.5" W/5.25" BASE/COVER ABZ
FE26 POST 3" X 39.5" W/5.25" BASE/COVER BKSND
FE26 POST 3" X 45.5" W/5.25" BASE/COVER GBLK
FE26 POST 3" X 45.5" W/5.25" BASE/COVER ABZ
FE26 POST 3" X 45.5" W/5.25" BASE/COVER BKSND
FE26 POST 3" X 55" W/5.25 BASE/COVER GBLK
FE26 POST 3" X 55" W/5.25 BASE COVER BKSND
FE26 POST 2" X 49" GBLK (FASCIA)

FE26 POST 2" X 49" ABZ (FASCIA)

FE26 POST 2" X 49" BKSND (FASCIA)

FE26 POST 2" X 55" GBLK (FASCIA)

FE26 POST 2" X 55" ABZ (FASCIA)

FE26 POST 2" X 55" BKSND (FASCIA)

FE26 POST 3" X 49" GBLK (FASCIA)

FE26 POST 3" X 49" ABZ (FASCIA)

FE26 POST 3" X 49" BKSND (FASCIA)

FE26 POST 3" X 55" GBLK (FASCIA)

FE26 POST 3" X 55" ABZ (FASCIA)

FE26 POST 3" X 55" BKSND (FASICA)

39.57

1003mn

53312390
53312396
53312398
53322390
53322396
53322398
53332390
53332396
53332398
53313390
53313396
53313398
53323390
53323396
53323398
53333390
53333396
53333398
53312450
53312456
53312458
53342458
53322450
53322456
53322458
53352458
53332450
53332456
53332458
53362458
53313450
53313456
53313458
53343458
53323450
53323456
53323458
53353458
53333450
53333456
53333458
53363458

FE26 LINE POST 2" X 39.5" w/UB04 GBLK

FE26 LINE POST 2" X 39.5" w/UB04 ABZ

FE26 LINE POST 2" X 39.5" w/UB04 BKSND

FE26 END POST 2" X 39.5" w/UB04 GBLK

FE26 END POST 2" X 39.5" w/UB04 ABZ

FE26 END POST 2" X 39.5" w/UB04 BKSND

FE26 CORNER 2" X 39.5" w/UB04 GBLK

FE26 CORNER 2" X 39.5" w/UB04 ABZ

FE26 CORNER 2" X 39.5" w/UB04 BKSND

FE26 LINE POST 3" X 39.5" w/UB04 GBLK

FE26 LINE POST 3" X 39.5" w/UB04 ABZ

FE26 LINE POST 3" X 39.5" w/UB04 BKSND

FE26 END POST 3" X 39.5" w/UB04 GBLK

FE26 END POST 3" X 39.5" w/UB04 ABZ

FE26 END POST 3" X 39.5" w/UB04 BKSND

FE26 CORNER POST 3" X 39.5" w/UB04 GBLK

FE26 CORNER POST 3" X 39.5" w/UB04 ABZ

FE26 CORNER POST 3" X 39.5" w/UB04 BKSND

FE26 LINE POST 2" X 45.5" w/UB04 GBLK

FE26 LINE POST 2" X 45.5" w/UB04 ABZ

FE26 LINE POST 2" X 45.5" w/UB04 BKSND

FE26 LINE POST 2" X 45.5" w/UB04 BRKT BKSND (USE WITH 40" PANEL FOR 42" INSTALL)
FE26 END POST 2" X 45.5" w/UB04 GBLK

FE26 END POST 2" X 45.5" w/UB04 ABZ

FE26 END POST 2" X 45.5" w/UB04 BKSND

FE26 END POST 2" X 45.5" w/UB04 BRKT BKSND (USE WITH 40" PANEL FOR 42" INSTALL)
FE26 CORNER POST 2" X 45.5" w/UB04 GBLK

FE26 CORNER POST 2" X 45.5" w/UB04 ABZ

FE26 CORNER POST 2" X 45.5" w/UB04 BKSND

FE26 CORNER POST 2" X 45.5" w/UB04 BRKT BKSND (USE WITH 40" PANEL FOR 42" INSTALL)
FE26 LINE POST 3" X 45.5" w/UB04 GBLK

FE26 LINE POST 3" X 45.5" w/UB04 ABZ

FE26 LINE POST 3" X 45.5" w/UB04 BKSND

FE26 LINE POST 3" X 45.5" w/UB04 BRKT BKSND (USE WITH 40" PANEL FOR 42" INSTALL)
FE26 END POST 3" X 45.5" w/UB04 GBLK

FE26 END POST 3" X 45.5" w/UB04 ABZ

FE26 END POST 3" X 45.5" w/UB04 BKSND

FE26 END POST 3" X 45.5" w/UB04 BRKT BKSND (USE WITH 40" PANEL FOR 42" INSTALL)
FE26 CORNER POST 3" X 45.5" w/UB04 GBLK

FE26 CORNER POST 3" X 45.5" w/UB04 ABZ

FE26 CORNER POST 3" X 45.5" w/UB04 BKSND

FE26 CORNER POST 3" X 45.5" w/UB04 BRKT BKSND (USE WITH 40" PANEL FOR 42" INSTALL)

53312468

53313468

FE26 ADJUSTABLE STAIR STRINGER POSTS

FE26 ADJ STAIR STRINGER POST 2" BKSND

FE26 ADJ STAIR STRINGER POST 3" BKSND

640411

640412

640413
53502100
53502106
53502108
53503100
53503106
53503108

FE26 POST CAPS

FE26 PRESSED DOME CAP 1.5" GBLK
FE26 PRESSED DOME CAP 1.5" ABZ
FE26 PRESSED DOME CAP 1.5" BKSND
FE26 PRESSED DOME CAP 2" GBLK
FE26 PRESSED DOME CAP 2" ABZ
FE26 PRESSED DOME CAP 2" BKSND
FE26 PRESSED DOME CAP 3" GBLK
FE26 PRESSED DOME CAP 3" ABZ
FE26 PRESSED DOME CAP 3" BKSND




53502050

FE26 BALL CAP 2" GBLK

53503050

FE26 BALL CAP 3" GBLK

1257 x1.25" (32mem x 32men)

4

Base Caver height s 1-1/2" (38mm)
Fits 22" (Stmm) post

640352

640403

650027

FE26 NYLON POST CAP 2" GBLK

FE26 NYLON POST CAP 3" GBLK

FE26 POST BASE COVER 4" GBLK (2PCS)

53504106

FE26 POST BASE COVER 4" ABZ (2PCS)

53504108

FE26 POST BASE COVER 4" BKSND (2 PCS)

650024

FE26 POST BASE COVER 5.25" GBLK (2PCS)

53505256

FE26 POST BASE COVER 5.25" ABZ (2PCS)

53505108

FE26 POST BASE COVER 5.25" BKSND (2 PCS)

-
2

53504050

FE26 POST ANCHOR BASE PLATE 4"

53505050

650057

FE26 POST ANCHOR BASE PLATE 5.25"

FE26 KNUCKLES (BOX 20) GBLK

53505206

FE26 KNUCKLES (BOX 20) ABZ

53505208

660570

FE26 KNUCKLES (BOX 20) BKSND

PV FE26 RAILS 6' GBLK (PAIR)

55505026

PV FE26 RAILS 6' ABZ (PAIR)

55505028

PV FE26 RAILS 6' BKSND (PAIR)

660576

PV FE26 STAIR RAILS 6' GBLK (PAIR)

55505016

PV FE26 STAIR RAILS 6' ABZ (PAIR)

55505018

PV FE26 STAIR RAILS 6' BKSND (PAIR)

660500

PV PLA-26" CLR (BOX 5)

660520

PV PLA-34" CLR (BOX 5)

660540

PV PLA-40" CLR (BOX 5)

660510

PV STR-26" CLR (BOX 5)

660530

PV STR-34" CLR (BOX 5)

660550

PV STR-40" CLR (BOX 5)
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660680

PV MOUNTING CLIP 1.5" (BAG 10)

660685

PV SHOE-LEVEL (BAG 10)

660687

57134608

PV SHOE-STAIR (BAG 10)

CR-VERTICAL 34" X 6' BKSND

57134808

CR-VERTICAL 34" X 8' BKSND

57140608

CR-VERTICAL 40" X 6' BKSND

57140808

57234808

CR-VERTICAL 40" X 8' BKSND

CR-VERTICAL STAIR 34" X 8' BKSND

57240808

57540888

CR-VERTICAL STAIR 40" X 8' BKSND

CR-VERTICAL GATE 40" X 34.5"

57534888

57140808

CR-VERTICAL GATE 34" X 34.5"

CR-HORIZONTAL 34" X4' BKSND

57134618

CR-HORIZONTAL 34" X 6' BKSND

57134818

CR-HORIZONTAL 34" X 8' BKSND

57140418

CR-HORIZONTAL 40" X4' BKSND

57140618

CR-HORIZONTAL 40" X 6' BKSND

57140818

CR-HORIZONTAL 40" X 8' BKSND

57134418

57234088

CR-HORIZONTAL 34" X 4' BKSND

CR-HORIZONTAL STAIR 34" X 8' BKSND

57240088

57534498

CR-HORIZONTAL STAIR 40" X 8' BKSND

CR-HORIZONTAL GATE 34" X 34.5"

57540498

57505058

CR-HORIZONTAL GATE 40" X 34.5"

CAP RAIL CLIP- 1.25" BKSND (BAG 4)

57513608

CR-FLAT ATR-6' BKSND

57513808

CR-FLAT ATR-8' BKSND




57504148 | CR-VERTICAL I-SUPPORT BKSND

57505148 | CR-VERTICAL STAIR I-SUPPORT BKSND

vertical Vertical Stair

57504248 | CR-HORIZONTAL I-SUPPORT BKSND

57505248 |CR-HORIZONTAL STAIR I-SUPPORT BKSND

Harizontal Harizantal Stair

57534009 | CR-VERTICAL 34" WIRE/CONNECTORS (EACH)
I

57540009 | CR-VERTICAL 40" WIRE/CONNECTORS (EACH)
34" (8b4mm]

407 (1018mm) 57534118 | CR-VERTICAL RAIL SUPPORT 34" (EACH)

57540118 | CR-VERTICAL RAIL SUPPORT 40" (EACH)

57534128 | CR-VERTICAL RAIL STAIR SUPPORT 34" (EACH)

57540128 | CR-VERTICAL RAIL STAIR SUPPORT 40" (EACH)

- 57500069 | CR-HORIZONTAL 6' WIRE/CONNECTORS
347 (864mm)
40" (1016mm) 57500089 | CR-HORIZONTAL 8' WIRE/CONNECTORS

57534218 | CR-HORIZONTAL RAIL SUPPORT 34"

57540218 | CR-HORIZONTAL RAIL SUPPORT 40"




EFORTRESS

BUILDING PRODUCTS

Fe26 PLUS STEEL RAILING

PRODUCT GUIDE

DESCRIPTION

FE26 PLUS TRADITIONAL INFILL (LEVEL)

900210 | FE26 PLUS TRADITIONAL 34" X 6' GBLK
650002 |FE26 PLUS TRADITIONAL 34" X 8' GBLK
900119 |FE26 PLUS TRADITIONAL 40" X 6' GBLK
| 650007 |FE26 PLUS TRADITIONAL 40" X 8' GBLK
9 N 56140698 |FE26 PLUS TRADITIONAL 40" X 6' BKSND
« 56140938 |FE26 PLUS TRADITIONAL 40" X 8' BKSND
561401200 |FE26 PLUS TRADITIONAL 40" X 10' GBLK
561401208 | FE26 PLUS TRADITIONAL 40" X 10' BKSND
FE26 PLUS TRADITIONAL INFILL (ADJUSTABLE)
650421 | FE26 PLUS TRADITIONAL (ADJ) 34" X 6' GBLK
// 650427 |FE26 PLUS TRADITIONAL (ADJ) 40" X 6' GBLK
“< M, 56240698 |FE26 PLUS TRADITIONAL (ADJ) 40" X 6' BKSND
. 650422 |FE26 PLUS TRADITIONAL (ADJ) 34" X 8' GBLK
isi 72 ‘ 1 650428 |FE26 PLUS TRADITIONAL (ADJ) 40" X 8' GBLK
56240938 |FE26 PLUS TRADITIONAL (ADJ) 40" X 8' BKSND
FE26 PLUS GATES
650207 | FE26 PLUS GATE 40" X 33" GBLK
56140339 |FE26 PLUS GATE 40" X 33" BKSND
FE26 PLUS ACCENT TOP (ATP)
650060 | FE26 PLUS ATP RING TOP-8' GBLK
 EEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEE 650067 | FE26 PLUS ATP 3 RAIL-8' GBLK
FE26 AND FE26 PLUS CAP RAIL CLIPS & ACCENT TOP RAILS (ATR)
.L-r 56505050 |FE26 PLUS CAP RAIL CLIP - 1.25" GBLK (BAG 4)
‘ 53515010 |FE26 PLUS UB-06-1.5" GBLK (BAG 2)




Al13 HOME ALUMINUM RAILING

BUILDING PRODUCTS PRODUCT GUIDE

DESCRIPTION

FORTRESS

59132931 | AL13 HOME TRADITIONAL 32.5" X 8' MTWHT [826mm X 2375mm]

59132938 | AL13 HOME TRADITIONAL 32.5" X 8 BKSND [826mm X 2375mm]
N 59132691 | AL13 HOME TRADITIONAL 32.5" X 6' MTWHT [826mm X 1765mm]
& (iotemm) 59132698 | AL13 HOME TRADITIONAL 32.5" X 6' BKSND [826mm X 1765mm]
SeE i 59140931 |AL13 HOME TRADITIONAL 40" X 8' MTWHT [1016mm X 2375mm]

i (it 59140938 | AL13 HOME TRADITIONAL 40" X 8' BKSND [1016mm X 2375mm]

Inciues kSuppart 59140691 | AL13 HOME TRADITIONAL 40" X 6' MTWHT [1016mm X 1765mm]

59140698 AL13 HOME TRADITIONAL 40" X 6' BKSND [1016mm X 1765mm]

59232931 | AL13 HOME TRADITIONAL (ADJ) 32.5" X 8" MTWHT [826mm X 2375mm]
59232938 | AL13 HOME TRADITIONAL (ADJ) 32.5" X 8' BKSND [826mm X 2375mm]

i 59232691 | AL13 HOME TRADITIONAL (ADJ) 32.5" X 6' MTWHT [826mm X 1765mm]
59232698 | AL13 HOME TRADITIONAL (ADJ) 32.5" X 6' BKSND [826mm X 1765mm]
o 59240931 | AL13 HOME TRADITIONAL (ADJ) 40" X 8' MTWHT [1016mm X 2375mm]
Ao 75 vy 59240938 | AL13 HOME TRADITIONAL (ADJ) 40" X 8' BKSND [1016mm X 2375mm]
incluses kSupport 59240691 | AL13 HOME TRADITIONAL (ADJ) 40" X 6' MTWHT [1016mm X 1765mm]

59240698 AL13 HOME TRADITIONAL (ADJ) 40" X 6' BKSND [1016mm X 1765mm]

59732931 |AL13 HOME VERTICAL CABLE TRADITIONAL 32.5" X 8' MTWHT [826mm X 2375mm]
59732938 | AL13 HOME VERTICAL CABLE TRADITIONAL 32.5" X 8' BKSND [826mm X 2375mm]
progiopmini 59732691 |AL13 HOME VERTICAL CABLE TRADITIONAL 32.5" X 6' MTWHT [826mm X 1765mm]
59732698 | AL13 HOME VERTICAL CABLE TRADITIONAL 32.5" X 6' BKSND [826mm X 1765mm]
59740931 |AL13 HOME VERTICAL CABLE TRADITIONAL 40" X 8' MTWHT [1016mm X 2375mm]
& | acrual 735" (z375mam) 59740938 | AL13 HOME VERTICAL CABLE TRADITIONAL 40" X 8' BKSND [1016mm X 2375mm]
relues Suppert 59740691 | AL13 HOME VERTICAL CABLE TRADITIONAL 40" X 6' MTWHT [1016mm X 1765mm]
59740698 | AL13 HOME VERTICAL CABLE TRADITIONAL 40" X 6' BKSND [1016mm X 1765mm]

59832731 |AL13 HOME VERTICAL CABLE TRADITIONAL (ADJ) 32.5" X 8' MTWHT [826mm X 2350mm]
s 59832738 | AL13 HOME VERTICAL CABLE TRADITIONAL (ADJ) 32.5" X 8' BKSND [826mm X 2350mm]
59832691 |AL13 HOME VERTICAL CABLE TRADITIONAL (ADJ) 32.5" X 6' MTWHT [826mm X 1664mm]
59832698 | AL13 HOME VERTICAL CABLE TRADITIONAL (ADJ) 32.5" X 6' BKSND [826mm X 1664mm]
Sy e 59840731  |AL13 HOME VERTICAL CABLE TRADITIONAL (ADJ) 40" X 8' MTWHT [1016mm X 2350mm]
59840738 | AL13 HOME VERTICAL CABLE TRADITIONAL (ADJ) 40" X 8' BKSND [1016mm X 2350mm]
59840691 | AL13 HOME VERTICAL CABLE TRADITIONAL (ADJ) 40" X 6' MTWHT [1016mm X 1664mm]
59840698 | AL13 HOME VERTICAL CABLE TRADITIONAL (ADJ) 40" X 6' BKSND [1016mm X 1664mm]

Ny

59351021 | AL13 HOME POST 2" X 51" BLANK w/ BASE CVR MTWHT [51mm X 1295mm]

59351028 | AL13 HOME POST 2" X 51" BLANK w/ BASE CVR BKSND [51mm X 1295mm]

59336021 | AL13 HOME POST 2" X 36" BLANK w/ BASE CVR MTWHT (OTP) [51mm X 914mm]

59336028 | AL13 HOME POST 2" X 36" BLANK w/ BASE CVR BKSND (OTP) [S1mm X 914mm]

59336121  AL13 HOME POST 2" X 36" CRNR w/ BRKTS & BASE CVR MTWHT (OTP) [51mm X 914mm]

59336128  AL13 HOME POST 2" X 36" CRNR w/ BRKTS & BASE CVR BKSND (OTP) [S1mm X 914mm]

59336221 | AL13 HOME POST 2" X 36" LINE w/ BRKTS & BASE CVR MTWHT (OTP) [51mm X 914mm]

59336228  AL13 HOME POST 2" X 36" LINE w/ BRKTS & BASE CVR BKSND (OTP) [S1mm X 914mm]

59336331  AL13 HOME POST 2" X 36" END w/ BRKTS & BASE CVR MTWHT (OTP) [51mm X 914mm]

59336338 AL13 HOME POST 2" X 36" END w/ BRKTS & BASE CVR BKSND (OTP) [51mm X 914mm]

59342021 | AL13 HOME POST 2" X 42" BLANK w/ BASE CVR MTWHT [51mm X 1067mm]

59342028 | AL13 HOME POST 2" X 42" BLANK w/ BASE CVR BKSND [51mm X 1067mm]

59342121 | AL13 HOME POST 2" X 42" CRNR w/ BRKTS & BASE CVR MTWHT (OTP) [S1mm X 1067mm]

59342128  AL13 HOME POST 2" X 42" CRNR w/ BRKTS & BASE CVR BKSND (OTP) [S1mm X 1067mm]

59342221 | AL13 HOME POST 2" X 42" LINE w/ BRKTS & BASE CVR MTWHT (OTP) [51mm X 1067mm]

59342228 | AL13 HOME POST 2" X 42" LINE w/ BRKTS & BASE CVR BKSND (OTP) [S1mm X 1067mm]

59342331 | AL13 HOME POST 2" X 42" END w/ BRKTS & BASE CVR MTWHT (OTP) [S1mm X 1067mm)]

59342338 AL13 HOME POST 2" X 42" END w/ BRKTS & BASE CVR BKSND (OTP) [51mm X 1067mm]

59351031 | AL13 HOME POST 3" X 51" BLANK w/ BASE CVR MTWHT [76mm X 1295mm]

s 59351038 | AL13 HOME POST 3" X 51" BLANK w/ BASE CVR BKSND [76mm X 1295mm]

59339031 | AL13 HOME POST 3" X 39.5" BLANK w/ BASE CVR MTWHT [76mm X 1003mm]

59339038 | AL13 HOME POST 3" X 39.5" BLANK w/ BASE CVR BKSND [76mm X 1003mm]




59339131 |AL13 HOME POST 3" X 39.5" CRNR w/ BRKTS & BASE CVR MTWHT [76mm X 1003mm]
1< 59339138 | AL13 HOME POST 3" X 39.5" CRNR w/ BRKTS & BASE CVR BKSND [76mm X 1003mm]
59339331 |AL13 HOME POST 3" X 39.5" END w/ BRKTS & BASE CVR MTWHT [76mm X 1003mm]
3 59339338 | AL13 HOME POST 3" X 39.5" END w/ BRKTS & BASE CVR BKSND [76mm X 1003mm]
59339231  |AL13 HOME POST 3" X 39.5" LINE w/ BRKTS & BASE CVR MTWHT [76mm X 1003mm]
et
i 59339238 | AL13 HOME POST 3" X 39.5" LINE w/ BRKTS & BASE CVR BKSND [76mm X 1003mm]
59345031 | AL13 HOME POST 3" X 45.5" BLANK w/ BASE CVR MTWHT [76mm X 1156mm]
v 59345038 | AL13 HOME POST 3" X 45.5" BLANK w/ BASE CVR BKSND [76mm X 1156mm]
x
59345131 | AL13 HOME POST 3" X 45.5" CRNR w/ BRKTS & BASE CVR MTWHT [76mm X 1156mm]
< 59345138 | AL13 HOME POST 3" X 45.5" CRNR w/ BRKTS & BASE CVR BKSND [76mm X 1156mm]
59345331 |AL13 HOME POST 3" X 45.5" END w/ BRKTS & BASE CVR MTWHT [76mm X 1156mm]
3 { b 59345338 | AL13 HOME POST 3" X 45.5" END w/ BRKTS & BASE CVR BKSND [76mm X 1156mm]
59345231 | AL13 HOME POST 3" X 45.5" LINE w/ BRKTS & BASE CVR MTWHT [76mm X 1156mm]
el
; 8 59345238 | AL13 HOME POST 3" X 45.5" LINE w/ BRKTS & BASE CVR BKSND [76mm X 1156mm]
59349021 |AL13 HOME POST 2" X 49" MTWHT (FASCIA) [51mm X 1245mm]
59349028 | AL13 HOME POST 2" X 49" BKSND (FASCIA) [51mm X 1245mm]
59349031 |AL13 HOME POST 3" X 49" MTWHT (FASCIA) [76mm X 1245mm]
59349038 | AL13 HOME POST 3" X 49" BKSND (FASCIA) [76mm X 1245mm]
59355031  |AL13 HOME POST 3" X 55" MTWHT (FASCIA) [51mm X 1397mm]

mm) 59355038 | AL13 HOME POST 3" X 55" BKSND (FASCIA) [51mm X 1245mm]

AL13 HOME BRACKETS, ACCESSORIES, SPARE PARTS
59500031  |AL13 HOME 3" [76mm] POST CAP MTWHT
51500048 | AL13 PLUS 3" [76mm] POST CAP BKSND (ALSO USED FOR AL13 HOME 3" [76mm] POSTS)
59500021  |AL13 HOME 2" [S1mm] POST CAP MTWHT
59500028 | AL13 HOME 2" [S1mm] POST CAP BKSND

59504751 | AL13 HOME 4.75" [121mm] POST BASE COVER MTWHT

59504758 | AL13 HOME 4.75" [121mm] POST BASE COVER BKSND

51500038  |AL13 PLUS 5.75" [146mm] POST BASE COVER BKSND (ALSO USED FOR AL13 HOME 3" [76mm] POSTS)
59505751 | AL13 HOME 5.75" [146mm] POST BASE COVER MTWHT

59504750 AL13 HOME POST ANCHOR BASE PLATE 4.75" [121mm]

51505050 AL13 PLUS POST ANCHOR BASE PLATE 5.75" [146mm] (ALSO USED FOR AL13 HOME 3" [76mm] POSTS

59500211 | AL13 HOME STRAIGHT BRACKET MTWHT (BAG 4)

59500218 AL13 HOME STRAIGHT BRACKET BKSND (BAG 4)

59505061 | AL13 HOME SIMPLIFIED STAIR BRACKET MTWHT (BAG 4)

59505068 | AL13 HOME SIMPLIFIED STAIR BRACKET BKSND (BAG 4)

59505071 AL13 HOME LOW PROFILE STAIR BRACKET (VERTICAL CABLE/PURE VIEW) MTWHT (BAG 4)

59505078 AL13 HOME LOW PROFILE STAIR BRACKET (VERTICAL CABLE/PURE VIEW) BKSND (BAG 4)

59500311 | AL13 HOME ANGLE BRACKET MTWHT (BAG 4)

59500318 | AL13 HOME ANGLE BRACKET BKSND (BAG 4)

59502441 | AL13 HOME 189.78" [4820mm] - 16' ROUND ATR KIT MTWHT
59502448 | AL13 HOME 189.78" [4820mm] - 16' ROUND ATR KIT BKSND
59500961  |AL13 HOME 93.89" [2385mm] - 8' ROUND ATR KIT MTWHT
59500968 | AL13 HOME 93.89" [2385mm] - 8' ROUND ATR KIT BKSND
59500721 AL13 HOME 69.89" [1775mm] - 6' ROUND ATR KIT MTWHT
59500728 AL13 HOME 69.89" [1775mm] - 6' ROUND ATR KIT BKSND
59501011 AL13 HOME 100.875" [2562mm] - 8' ROUND ATR KIT STAIR MTWHT
59501018 AL13 HOME 100.875" [2562mm] - 8' ROUND ATR KIT STAIR BKSND
59500791 AL13 HOME 79.375" [2016mm] - 6' ROUND ATR KIT STAIR MTWHT
59500798 AL13 HOME 79.375" [2016mm] - 6' ROUND ATR KIT STAIR BKSND

59501441 AL13 HOME 189.78" [4820mm] - 16' FLAT ATR KIT MTWHT
59501448 AL13 HOME 189.78" [4820mm] - 16' FLAT ATR KIT BKSND
59501961 AL13 HOME 93.89" [2385mm] - 8' FLAT ATR KIT MTWHT
59501968 | AL13 HOME 93.89" [2385mm] - 8' FLAT ATR KIT BKSND
59501721 AL13 HOME 69.89" [1775mm] - 6' FLAT ATR KIT MTWHT
59501728 AL13 HOME 69.89" [1775mm] - 6' FLAT ATR KIT BKSND
59511011 AL13 HOME 100.875" [2562mm] - 8' FLAT ATR KIT STAIR MTWHT
59511018 AL13 HOME 100.875" [2562mm] - 8' FLAT ATR KIT STAIR BKSND
59501731 AL13 HOME 79.375" [2016mm] - 6' FLAT ATR KIT STAIR MTWHT
59501738 AL13 HOME 79.375" [2016mm] - 6' FLAT ATR KIT STAIR BKSND

59500151 AL13 HOME SPLICE ROUND ATR STAIR MTWHT (OTP)

} 59500158 | AL13 HOME SPLICE ROUND ATR STAIR BKSND (OTP)
59500161 AL13 HOME SPLICE ROUND ATR LINE MTWHT (OTP)

59500168 AL13 HOME SPLICE ROUND ATR LINE BKSND (OTP)




59500171

AL13 HOME SPLICE ROUND ATR CORNER MTWHT (OTP)

. 59500178 | AL13 HOME SPLICE ROUND ATR CORNER BKSND (OTP)
‘ 59500181 | AL13 HOME SPLICE ROUND ATR END MTWHT (OTP)
59500188 | AL13 HOME SPLICE ROUND ATR END BKSND (OTP)
59500191  |AL13 HOME SPLICE ROUND ATR 2" [51mm] 135 DEGREE ANGLE MTWHT
L ' 59500198 | AL13 HOME SPLICE ROUND ATR 2" [51mm] 135 DEGREE ANGLE BKSND
59500291  |AL13 HOME SPLICE ROUND ATR 3" [76mm] 135 DEGREE LEFT ANGLE MTWHT
. 59500298 | AL13 HOME SPLICE ROUND ATR 3" [76mm] 135 DEGREE LEFT ANGLE BKSND
59500391 | AL13 HOME SPLICE ROUND ATR 3" [76mm] 135 DEGREE RIGHT ANGLE MTWHT
' 59500398 | AL13 HOME SPLICE ROUND ATR 3" [76mm] 135 DEGREE RIGHT ANGLE BKSND
59500111 | AL13 HOME SPLICE FLAT ATR STAIR MTWHT (OTP)
. 59500118 | AL13 HOME SPLICE FLAT ATR STAIR BKSND (OTP)
. 59500121 | AL13 HOME SPLICE FLAT ATR LINE MTWHT (OTP)
59500128 | AL13 HOME SPLICE FLAT ATR LINE BKSND (OTP)
59500131 | AL13 HOME SPLICE FLAT ATR CORNER MTWHT (OTP)
. 59500138 | AL13 HOME SPLICE FLAT ATR CORNER BKSND (OTP)
‘ 59500141 | AL13 HOME SPLICE FLAT ATR END MTWHT (OTP)
59500148 | AL13 HOME SPLICE FLAT ATR END BKSND (OTP)
59500411 |AL13 HOME SPLICE FLAT ATR 2" [51mm] 135 DEGREE ANGLE MTWHT
59500418 | AL13 HOME SPLICE FLAT ATR 2" [S1mm] 135 DEGREE ANGLE BKSND
59500511  |AL13 HOME SPLICE FLAT ATR 3" [76mm] LEFT 135 DEGREE ANGLE MTWHT
59500518 | AL13 HOME SPLICE FLAT ATR 3" [76mm] LEFT 135 DEGREE ANGLE BKSND
59500611 | AL13 HOME SPLICE FLAT ATR 3" [76mm] RIGHT 135 DEGREE ANGLE MTWHT
59500618 | AL13 HOME SPLICE FLAT ATR 3" [76mm] RIGHT 135 DEGREE ANGLE BKSND
53502004  |FM BRKT STRAIGHT 2" [S1mm] MTWHT
. 53502008 | FM BRKT STRAIGHT 2" [51mm] BKSND
el 53503004  |FM BRKT STRAIGHT 3" [76mm] MTWHT
53503008 | FM BRKT STRAIGHT 3" [76mm] BKSND
50502018 | UNIVERSAL FM BRKT OUTSIDE CNR 2" [5S1mm] BKSND
53502014  |FM BRKT OUTSIDE CNR 2" [51mm] MTWHT
ETED] 50503018 | UNIVERSAL FM BRKT OUTSIDE CNR 3" [76mm] BKSND
53503014  |FM BRKT OUTSIDE CNR 3" [76mm] MTWHT
53502024  |FM BRKT INSIDE CNR 2" [S1mm] MTWHT
. 53502028 | FM BRKT INSIDE CNR 2" [5S1mm] BKSND
53503024  |FM BRKT INSIDE CNR 3" [76mm] MTWHT
53503028 | FM BRKT INSIDE CNR 3" [76mm] BKSND
53503114  |HEX HEAD BOLT COVER MTWHT (BAG 4)
[ TTY]
53503118 | HEX HEAD BOLT COVER BKSND (BAG 4)
59500071 | AL13 HOME CAP RAIL CLIP MTWHT (BAG 4)
‘ 59500078 | AL13 HOME CAP RAIL CLIP BKSND (BAG 4)
59532091  |AL13 HOME 32.5" [826mm] I-SUPPORT MTWHT
59532098 | AL13 HOME 32.5" [826mm] I-SUPPORT BKSND
59532081 | AL13 HOME VERTICAL CABLE/PV 32.5" I-SUPPORT MTWHT
59532088 | AL13 HOME VERTICAL CABLE/PV 32.5" I-SUPPORT BKSND
59540091 |AL13 HOME 40" [1016mm] I-SUPPORT MTWHT
" 59540098 | AL13 HOME 40" [1016mm] I-SUPPORT BKSND
59540081 | AL13 HOME VERTICAL CABLE/PV 40" I-SUPPORT MTWHT
59540088 | AL13 HOME VERTICAL CABLE/PV 40" I-SUPPORT BKSND
59550091 | AL13 HOME ADJUSTABLE I-SUPPORT MTWHT
59550098 | AL13 HOME ADJUSTABLE I-SUPPORT BKSND
59550061 | AL13 HOME PURE VIEW ADJUSTABLE I-SUPPORT MTWHT
59550068 | AL13 HOME PURE VIEW ADJUSTABLE I-SUPPORT BKSND
59550071 | AL13 HOME VERTICAL CABLE ADJUSTABLE |-SUPPORT MTWHT
59550078 | AL13 HOME VERTICAL CABLE ADJUSTABLE |-SUPPORT BKSND
55535002 |I-SUPPORT MTWHT (AL13 HOME PUREVIEW)
55535008 |I-SUPPORT BKSND (AL13 HOME PUREVIEW)
53503032 |I-SUPPORT ATTACHMENT FOR FASCIA MOUNT (MWHT)
53503038  |I-SUPPORT ATTACHMENT FOR FASCIA MOUNT (BKSND)
59563211 |AL13 HOME 32.5" [826mm] FLAT ATR GATE KIT (MTWHT)
59563218 | AL13 HOME 32.5" [826mm] FLAT ATR GATE KIT (BKSND)
59564011 |AL13 HOME 40" [1016mm] FLAT ATR GATE KIT (MTWHT)
59564018 | AL13 HOME 40" [1016mm] FLAT ATR GATE KIT (BKSND)
59563221 |AL13 HOME 32.5" [826mm] ROUND ATR GATE KIT (MTWHT)
59563228  |AL13 HOME 32.5" [826mm] ROUND ATR GATE KIT (BKSND)
59564021 |AL13 HOME 40" [1016mm] ROUND ATR GATE KIT (MTWHT)
59564028 | AL13 HOME 40" [1016mm] ROUND ATR GATE KIT (BKSND)
AL13 HOME PURE VIEW GLASS BALUSTER INFILLS, RAILS & ACCESSORIES
51172291 PV AL13 HOME RAILS 6' MTWHT (PAIR)
51172298 PV AL13 HOME RAILS 6' BKSND (PAIR)
51272191 PV AL13 HOME STAIR RAILS 6' MTWHT (PAIR)
51272198 | PV AL13 HOME STAIR RAILS 6' BKSND (PAIR)
660515 PV PLA-31.85" [809mm)] CLR for AL13 HOME (BOX 5)
5
<
N 660516 |PV PLA-39.35" [999mm)] CLR for AL13 HOME (BOX 5)




660530

PV STR-34" CLR (BOX 5)

660550 PV STR-40" CLR (BOX 5)
4
N 660533 PV STR-31.5" [800mm] CLR for AL13 HOME (BOX 5)
660680 PV MOUNTING CLIP 1.5" (BAG 10)
N
’ 660685 PV SHOE-LEVEL (BAG 10)
660687 PV SHOE-STAIR (BAG 10)
/ 55211601 PV AL13 HOME FGP RAILS 6' [1740mm] MTWHT (PAIR)
L 55211608 PV AL13 HOME FGP RAILS 6' [1740mm] BKSND (PAIR)
55531249 PV FGP 31.5" X 24.25" [800mm X 616mm]
55531319 PV FGP 31.5" X 31.25" [800mm X 794mm]
55531369 PV FGP 31.5" X 36.25" [800mm X 921mm]
55531419 PV FGP 31.5" X 41.25" [800mm X 1048mm]
55531469 PV FGP 31.5" X 46.25" [800mm X 1175mm]
55531519 PV FGP 31.5" X 51.25" [800mm X 1302mm]
55531569 PV FGP 31.5" X 56.25" [800mm X 1429mm]
55531619 PV FGP 31.5" X 61.25" [800mm X 1556mm]
55539129 PV FGP 39" X 12.25" [991mm X 311mm]
55539189 PV FGP 39" X 18.25" [991mm X 464mm]
55539249 PV FGP 39" X 24.25" [991mm X 616mm]
55539319 PV FGP 39" X 31.25" [991mm X 794mm]
55539369 PV FGP 39" X 36.25" [991mm X 921mm]
55539419 PV FGP 39" X 41.25" [991mm X 1048mm]
55539469 PV FGP 39" X 46.25" [991mm X 1175mm]
55539519 PV FGP 39" X 51.25" [991mm X 1302mm]
55539569 PV FGP 39" X 56.25" [991mm X 1429mm]
55539619 PV FGP 39" X 61.25" [991mm X 1556mm]
PAINT
- 660374 MTWHT AEROSOL TOUCH UP PAINT 60Z
il 660378 BKSND AEROSOL TOUCH UP PAINT 60Z
- I 660364 MTWHT TOUCH UP PAINT PEN
Recommend 2 pens per job 660368 BKSND TOUCH UP PAINT PEN
CANADA ONLY ITEMS
59144691 AL13 HOME TRADITIONAL 44.5" X 6' MTWHT [1130mm X 1765mm] (CANADA ONLY)
59144698 AL13 HOME TRADITIONAL 44.5" X 6' BKSND [1130mm X 1765mm] (CANADA ONLY)
59144931 AL13 HOME TRADITIONAL 44.5" X 8' MTWHT [1130mm X 2375mm] (CANADA ONLY)
59144938 AL13 HOME TRADITIONAL 44.5" X 8' BKSND [1130mm X 2375mm] (CANADA ONLY)
59564411 AL13 HOME 44.5" [1130mm] FLAT ATR GATE KIT (MTWHT) (CANADA ONLY)
59564418 AL13 HOME 44.5" [1130mm] FLAT ATR GATE KIT (BKSND) (CANADA ONLY)
59564421 AL13 HOME 44.5" [1130mm] ROUND ATR GATE KIT (MTWHT) (CANADA ONLY)
' 59564428 AL13 HOME 44.5" [1130mm] ROUND ATR GATE KIT (BKSND) (CANADA ONLY)

59140831-AUS
59140838-AUS
59140791-AUS
59140798-AUS

AUSTRALIA ONLY ITEMS
AL13 HOME TRADITIONAL-AUS 40" X 8' MTWHT [1016mm X 2375mm] (AUSTRALIA ONLY)

AL13 HOME TRADITIONAL-AUS 40" X 8' BKSND [1016mm X 2375mm] (AUSTRALIA ONLY)
AL13 HOME TRADITIONAL-AUS 40" X 6' MTWHT [1016mm X 1765mm] (AUSTRALIA ONLY)
AL13 HOME TRADITIONAL-AUS 40" X 6' BKSND [1016mm X 1765mm] (AUSTRALIA ONLY)

59232791-AUS
59232798-AUS
59232831-AUS
59232838-AUS
59240791-AUS
59240798-AUS
59240831-AUS
59240838-AUS

AL13 HOME TRADITIONAL-AUS (ADJ) 32.5" X 6' MTWHT [825mm X 1829mm] (AUSTRALIA ONLY)
AL13 HOME TRADITIONAL-AUS (ADJ) 32.5" X 6' BKSND [825mm X 1829mm] (AUSTRALIA ONLY)
AL13 HOME TRADITIONAL-AUS (ADJ) 32.5" X 8' MTWHT [825mm X 2375mm] (AUSTRALIA ONLY)
AL13 HOME TRADITIONAL-AUS (ADJ) 32.5" X 8' BKSND [825mm X 2375mm] (AUSTRALIA ONLY)
AL13 HOME TRADITIONAL-AUS (ADJ) 40" X 6' MTWHT [1016mm X 1829mm] (AUSTRALIA ONLY)
AL13 HOME TRADITIONAL-AUS (ADJ) 40" X 6' BKSND [1016mm X 1829mm] (AUSTRALIA ONLY)
AL13 HOME TRADITIONAL-AUS (ADJ) 40" X 8' MTWHT [1016mm X 2375mm] (AUSTRALIA ONLY)
AL13 HOME TRADITIONAL-AUS (ADJ) 40" X 8' BKSND [1016mm X 2375mm] (AUSTRALIA ONLY)




FORTRESS

BUILDING PRODUCT

[‘] Al13 PLUS ALUMINUM RAILING

PRODUCT GUIDE

IMAGE DESCRIPTION
AL13 PLUS TRADITIONAL INFILL (LEVEL)
51134930 |AL13 PLUS TRADITIONAL 34" X 8' GBLK
51134931 |AL13 PLUS TRADITIONAL 34" X 8' WHT
51134938 |AL13 PLUS TRADITIONAL 34" X 8' BKSND
pten 51134690 |AL13 PLUS TRADITIONAL 34" X 6' GBLK
51134691 |AL13 PLUS TRADITIONAL 34" X 6' WHT
51134698 |AL13 PLUS TRADITIONAL 34" X 6' BKSND
51140930 |AL13 PLUS TRADITIONAL 40" X 8' GBLK
51140931 |AL13 PLUS TRADITIONAL 40" X 8' WHT
51140938 |AL13 PLUS TRADITIONAL 40" X 8' BKSND
51140690 |AL13 PLUS TRADITIONAL 40" X 6' GBLK
51140691 |AL13 PLUS TRADITIONAL 40" X 6' WHT
51140698 |AL13 PLUS TRADITIONAL 40" X 6' BKSND
AL13 PLUS TRADITIONAL INFILL (ADJUSTABLE)
51234690 |AL13 PLUS TRADITIONAL (ADJ) 34" X 6' GBLK
51234691 |AL13 PLUS TRADITIONAL (ADJ) 34" X 6' WHT
51234698 |AL13 PLUS TRADITIONAL (ADJ) 34" X 6' BKSND
51234720 |AL13 PLUS TRADITIONAL (ADJ) 34" X 8' GBLK
) 51234721 |AL13 PLUS TRADITIONAL (ADJ) 34" X 8' WHT
) 51234728 |AL13 PLUS TRADITIONAL (ADJ) 34" X 8' BKSND
51240720 |AL13 PLUS TRADITIONAL (ADJ) 40" X 6' GBLK
51240721 |AL13 PLUS TRADITIONAL (ADJ) 40" X 6' WHT
51240728 |AL13 PLUS TRADITIONAL (ADJ) 40" X 6' BKSND
51240930 |AL13 PLUS TRADITIONAL (ADJ) 40" X 8' GBLK
51240931 |AL13 PLUS TRADITIONAL (ADJ) 40" X 8' WHT
51240938 |AL13 PLUS TRADITIONAL (ADJ) 40" X 8' BKSND
AL13 PLUS GATES
51134350 |AL13 PLUS GATE 34" X 34.5" GBLK
e 51134351 |AL13 PLUS GATE 34" X 34.5" WHT
51134358 |AL13 PLUS GATE 34" X 34.5" BKSND
— 51140350 |AL13 PLUS GATE 40" X 34.5" GBLK
I 51140351 |AL13 PLUS GATE 40" X 34.5" WHT
o 51140358 |AL13 PLUS GATE 40" X 34.5" BKSND
51534050 |AL13 PLUS GATE UPRIGHTS 34" GBLK (2PCS)
51534051 |AL13 PLUS GATE UPRIGHTS 34" WHT (2PCS)
51534058 |AL13 PLUS GATE UPRIGHTS 34" BKSND (2PCS)

1

Actual 49" (1753mm)

51540050 |AL13 PLUS GATE UPRIGHTS 40" GBLK (2PCS)
51540051 |AL13 PLUS GATE UPRIGHTS 40" WHT (2PCS)

51540058 |AL13 PLUS GATE UPRIGHTS 40" BKSND (2PCS)

AL13 PLUS ACCENT TOP RAIL/ACCENT TOP PANELS/CAP RAIL CLIPS
51400930 |AL13 PLUS ATR COLONIAL FLAT - 8' GBLK

51400931 |AL13 PLUS ATR COLONIAL FLAT - 8' WHT

51400938 |AL13 PLUS ATR COLONIAL FLAT - 8' BKSND

51401930 |AL13 PLUS ATP RING TOP - 8' GBLK
51401931 |AL13 PLUS ATP RING TOP - 8' WHT
51401938 |AL13 PLUS ATP RING TOP - 8' BKSND
51402930 |AL13 PLUS ATP 3 RAIL - 8' GBLK
51402931 |AL13 PLUS ATP 3 RAIL - 8' WHT
51402938 |AL13 PLUS ATP 3 RAIL - 8' BKSND
51403930 |AL13 PLUS ATP CIRCLE TOP - 8' GBLK
51403931 |AL13 PLUS ATP CIRCLE TOP - 8' WHT
51403938 |AL13 PLUS ATP CIRCLE TOP - 8' BKSND
51500070 |AL13 PLUS CAP RAIL CLIP GBLK (BAG 4)
51500071 |AL13 PLUS CAP RAIL CLIP WHT (BAG 4)
51500078 |AL13 PLUS CAP RAIL CLIP BKSND (BAG 4)
GENERIC I-SUPPORTS
55535000 |I-SUPPORT GBLK (AL13 PLUS, PURE VIEW)
55535001 |I-SUPPORT WHT (AL13 PLUS, PURE VIEW)
55535008 |1-SUPPORT BKSND (AL13 PLUS, PURE VIEW)
53503030 |I-SUPPORT ATTACHMENT FOR FASCIA MOUNT (GBLK)
53503031 |I-SUPPORT ATTACHMENT FOR FASCIA MOUNT (WHT)
53503038 |I-SUPPORT ATTACHMENT FOR FASCIA MOUNT (BKSND)
AL13 PLUS EVOLVE BRACKETS & ACCESSORIES
51500110 |AL13 PLUS EVOLVE INTERNAL BRKT GBLK (BAG 4)
51500111 |AL13 PLUS EVOLVE INTERNAL BRKT WHT (BAG 4)
51500118 |AL13 PLUS EVOLVE INTERNAL BRKT BKSND (BAG 4)
51500210 |AL13 PLUS EVOLVE EXTERNAL BRKT GBLK (BAG 4)
51500211 |AL13 PLUS EVOLVE EXTERNAL BRKT WHT (BAG 4)
51500218 |AL13 PLUS EVOLVE EXTERNAL BRKT BKSND (BAG 4)
51500310 |AL13 PLUS EVOLVE STAIR BRKT GBLK (BAG 4)
51500311 |AL13 PLUS EVOLVE STAIR BRKT WHT (BAG 4)
51500318 |AL13 PLUS EVOLVE STAIR BRKT BKSND (BAG 4)
51500410 |AL13 PLUS EVOLVE ANGLE BRKT GBLK (BAG 4)
51500411 |AL13 PLUS EVOLVE ANGLE BRKT WHT (BAG 4)
51500418 |AL13 PLUS EVOLVE ANGLE BRKT BKSND (BAG 4)




51500510 |AL13 PLUS EVOLVE EXTERNAL BRKT LG GBLK (BAG 4)
51500511 |AL13 PLUS EVOLVE EXTERNAL BRKT LG WHT (BAG 4)
51500518 |AL13 PLUS EVOLVE EXTERNAL BRKT LG BKSND (BAG 4)

51500610 |AL13 PLUS EVOLVE P2 GBLK (BAG 4)
51500611 |AL13 PLUS EVOLVE P2 WHT (BAG 4)
51500618 |AL13 PLUS EVOLVE P2 BKSND (BAG 4)

51500710 |AL13 PLUS EVOLVE P2 STAIR GBLK (BAG 4)
51500711 |AL13 PLUS EVOLVE P2 STAIR WHT (BAG 4)
51500718 |AL13 PLUS EVOLVE P2 STAIR BKSND (BAG 4)
53503000 | FM BRKT STRAIGHT 3" GBLK

53503001 |FM BRKT STRAIGHT 3" WHT

53503008 |FM BRKT STRAIGHT 3" [76mm] BKSND

50503010 |UNIVERSAL FM BRKT OUTSIDE CNR 3" GBLK

50503018 |UNIVERSAL FM BRKT OUTSIDE CNR 3" [76mm] BKSND

53503011 |FM BRKT OUTSIDE CNR 3" WHT
53503020 | FM BRKT INSIDE CNR 3" GBLK
53503021 |FM BRKT INSIDE CNR 3" WHT
53503028 |FM BRKT INSIDE CNR 3" [76mm] BKSND

53503110 'HEX HEAD BOLT COVER GBLK (BAG 4)
oseae 53503111 HEX HEAD BOLT COVER WHT (BAG 4)
53503118 'HEX HEAD BOLT COVER BKSND (BAG 4)

AL13 PLUS POSTS, CAPS & COVERS

51339010 |AL13 PLUS POST 3" X 39.5" W/ 5.75" BASE/COVER GBLK
51339011 |AL13 PLUS POST 3" X 39.5" W/ 5.75" BASE/COVER WHT
51339018 |AL13 PLUS POST 3" X 39.5" W/ 5.75" BASE/COVER BKSND
51345010 |AL13 PLUS POST 3" X 45.5" W/ 5.75" BASE/COVER GBLK
51345011 |AL13 PLUS POST 3" X 45.5" W/ 5.75" BASE/COVER WHT
51345018 |AL13 PLUS POST 3" X 45.5" W/ 5.75" BASE/COVER BKSND
51355010 |AL13 PLUS POST 3" X 55" W/ 5.75" BASE/COVER GBLK
51355011 |AL13 PLUS POST 3" X 55" W/ 5.75" BASE/COVER WHT
51355018 |AL13 PLUS POST 3" X 55" W/ 5.75" BASE/COVER BKSND

51339030 |AL13 PLUS COMMERCIAL POST 3" X 39.5" W/ 5.75" BASE/COVER GBLK
51339031 |AL13 PLUS COMMERCIAL POST 3" X 39.5" W/ 5.75" BASE/COVER WHT
51339038 |AL13 PLUS COMMERCIAL POST 3" X 39.5" W/ 5.75" BASE/COVER BKSND
51345030 |AL13 PLUS COMMERCIAL POST 3" X 45.5" W/ 5.75" BASE/COVER GBLK
51345031 |AL13 PLUS COMMERCIAL POST 3" X 45.5" W/ 5.75" BASE/COVER WHT
51345038 |AL13 PLUS COMMERCIAL POST 3" X 45.5" W/ 5.75" BASE/COVER BKSND
51355030 |AL13 PLUS COMMERCIAL POST 3" X 55" W/ 5.75" BASE/COVER GBLK
51355031 |AL13 PLUS COMMERCIAL POST 3" X 55" W/ 5.75" BASE/COVER WHT
51355038 | AL13 PLUS COMMERCIAL POST 3" X 55" W/ 5.75" BASE/COVER BKSND

51349020 |AL13 PLUS POST 3" X 49" GBLK (FASCIA)
51349021 | AL13 PLUS POST 3" X 49" WHT (FASCIA)
51349028 |AL13 PLUS POST 3" X 49" BKSND (FASCIA)
51355020 |AL13 PLUS POST 3" X 55" GBLK (FASCIA)
51355021 |AL13 PLUS POST 3" X 55" WHT (FASCIA)
51355028 |AL13 PLUS POST 3" X 55" BKSND (FASCIA)

51500030 |AL13 PLUS 5.75" POST BASE COVER GBLK
51500031 |AL13 PLUS 5.75" POST BASE COVER WHT
51500038 |AL13 PLUS 5.75" [146mm] POST BASE COVER BKSND

51505050 |AL13 PLUS POST ANCHOR BASE PLATE 5.75" [146mm]

51500040 |AL13 PLUS 3" FLAT PYRAMID CAP GBLK
51500041 |AL13 PLUS 3" FLAT PYRAMID CAP WHT
51500048 |AL13 PLUS 3" [76mm] POST CAP BKSND

51500060 |AL13 PLUS 3" BALL CAP GBLK
51500061 |AL13 PLUS 3" BALL CAP WHT
51500068 |AL13 PLUS 3" BALL CAP BKSND

AL13 PLUS PURE VIEW GLASS BALUSTER INFILLS, RAILS & ACCESSORIES
51172090 |PV AL13 PLUS RAILS 6' GBLK (PAIR)
51172091 |PV AL13 PLUS RAILS 6' WHT (PAIR)
51172098 |PV AL13 PLUS RAILS 6' BKSND (PAIR)
51272090 |PV AL13 PLUS STAIR RAILS 6' GBLK (PAIR)
51272091 |PV AL13 PLUS STAIR RAILS 6' WHT (PAIR)
51272098 |PV AL13 PLUS STAIR RAILS 6' BKSND (PAIR)

660500 |PV PLA-26" CLR (BOX 5)
660520 | PV PLA-34"CLR (BOX 5)
N 660540 | PV PLA-40" CLR (BOX 5)

- 660510 | PV STR-26" CLR (BOX 5)
2 660530 | PV STR-34" CLR (BOX 5)
660550 | PV STR-40" CLR (BOX 5)

660680 |PV MOUNTING CLIP 1.5" (BAG 10)

660685 | PV SHOE-LEVEL (BAG 10)

660687 | PV SHOE-STAIR (BAG 10)

55111600 |PV AL13 PLUS FGP RAILS 6' GBLK (PAIR)

55111601 |PV AL13 PLUS FGP RAILS 6' WHT (PAIR)

Lengths:

s s 55111608 |PV AL13 PLUS FGP RAILS 6' BKSND (PAIR)




— 55503780 | PV FGP SPACERS GBLK (BAG 2)
L 55503781 |PV FGP SPACERS WHT (BAG 2)
e 55503788 | PV FGP SPACERS BKSND (BAG 2)
55533129 |PV FGP 33" X 12.25" [840mm X 311mm]
55533189 |PV FGP 33" X 18.25" [840mm X 464mm)]
55533249 |PV FGP 33" X 24.25" [840mm X 616mm]
55533319 |PV FGP 33" X 31.25" [840mm X 794mm)]
55533369 |PV FGP 33" X 36.25" [840mm X 921mm]
55533419 |PV FGP 33" X 41.25" [840mm X 1048mm]
55533469 |PV FGP 33" X 46.25" [840mm X 1175mm]
55533519 |PV FGP 33" X 51.25" [840mm X 1302mm]
55533569 |PV FGP 33" X 56.25" [840mm X 1429mm]
55533619 |PV FGP 33" X 61.25" [840mm X 1556mm]
55539129 |PV FGP 39" X 12.25" [991mm X 311mm]
55539189 |PV FGP 39" X 18.25" [991mm X 464mm]
55539249 |PV FGP 39" X 24.25" [991mm X 616mm]
55539319 |PV FGP 39" X 31.25" [991mm X 794mm]
55539369 |PV FGP 39" X 36.25" [991mm X 921mm]
55539419 |PV FGP 39" X 41.25" [991mm X 1048mm]
55539469 |PV FGP 39" X 46.25" [991mm X 1175mm]
55539519 |PV FGP 39" X 51.25" [991mm X 1302mm]
55539569 |PV FGP 39" X 56.25" [991mm X 1429mm]
55539619 |PV FGP 39" X 61.25" [991mm X 1556mm]
PAINT
660370 | GBLK AEROSOL TOUCH UP PAINT 60Z
660371 |WHT AEROSOL TOUCH UP PAINT 60Z
660378 | BKSND AEROSOL TOUCH UP PAINT 60Z
660360 | GBLK TOUCH UP PAINT PEN
660361 |WHT TOUCH UP PAINT PEN
Fecommend 2 pens per job 660368 |BKSND TOUCH UP PAINT PEN
CALIFORNIA ONLY ITEMS
51132690 |AL13 PLUS TRADITIONAL 32" X 6' GBLK (CALIFORNIA ONLY)
51132691 |AL13 PLUS TRADITIONAL 32" X 6' WHT (CALIFORNIA ONLY)
51132698 |AL13 PLUS TRADITIONAL 32" X 6' BKSND (CALIFORNIA ONLY)
51132930 |AL13 PLUS TRADITIONAL 32" X 8' GBLK (CALIFORNIA ONLY)
51132931 |AL13 PLUS TRADITIONAL 32" X 8' WHT (CALIFORNIA ONLY)
51132938 |AL13 PLUS TRADITIONAL 32" X 8' BKSND (CALIFORNIA ONLY)
51138690 |AL13 PLUS TRADITIONAL 38" X 6' GBLK (CALIFORNIA ONLY)
51138691 |AL13 PLUS TRADITIONAL 38" X 6' WHT (CALIFORNIA ONLY)
51138698 |AL13 PLUS TRADITIONAL 38" X 6' BKSND (CALIFORNIA ONLY)
51138930 |AL13 PLUS TRADITIONAL 38" X 8' GBLK (CALIFORNIA ONLY)
51138931 |AL13 PLUS TRADITIONAL 38" X 8' WHT (CALIFORNIA ONLY)
51138938 |AL13 PLUS TRADITIONAL 38" X 8' BKSND (CALIFORNIA ONLY)
51232720 |AL13 PLUS TRADITIONAL (ADJ) 32" X 8' GBLK (CALIFORNIA ONLY)
51232721 |AL13 PLUS TRADITIONAL (ADJ) 32" X 8' WHT (CALIFORNIA ONLY)
51232728 |AL13 PLUS TRADITIONAL (ADJ) 32" X 8 BKSND (CALIFORNIA ONLY)
51238720 |AL13 PLUS TRADITIONAL (ADJ) 38" X 8' GBLK (CALIFORNIA ONLY)
51238721 |AL13 PLUS TRADITIONAL (ADJ) 38" X 8' WHT (CALIFORNIA ONLY)
51238728 |AL13 PLUS TRADITIONAL (ADJ) 38" X 8' BKSND (CALIFORNIA ONLY)
51132350 |AL13 PLUS GATE 32" X 34.5" GBLK (CALIFORNIA ONLY)
51132351 |AL13 PLUS GATE 32" X 34.5" WHT (CALIFORNIA ONLY)
51132358 |AL13 PLUS GATE 32" X 34.5" BKSND (CALIFORNIA ONLY)
51138350 |AL13 PLUS GATE 38" X 34.5" GBLK (CALIFORNIA ONLY)
51138351 |AL13 PLUS GATE 38" X 34.5" WHT (CALIFORNIA ONLY)
o w78 51138358 |AL13 PLUS GATE 38" X 34.5" BKSND (CALIFORNIA ONLY)
51532050 |AL13 PLUS GATE UPRIGHTS 32" GBLK (2PCS) (CALIFORNIA ONLY)
i 51532051 |AL13 PLUS GATE UPRIGHTS 32" WHT (2PCS) (CALIFORNIA ONLY)
) 51532058 |AL13 PLUS GATE UPRIGHTS 32" BKSND (2PCS) (CALIFORNIA ONLY)
51538050 |AL13 PLUS GATE UPRIGHTS 38" GBLK (2PCS) (CALIFORNIA ONLY)
| LI 51538051 |AL13 PLUS GATE UPRIGHTS 38" WHT (2PCS) (CALIFORNIA ONLY)
51538058 |AL13 PLUS GATE UPRIGHTS 38" BKSND (2PCS) (CALIFORNIA ONLY)
CANADA ONLY ITEMS
55111400 |PV AL13 PLUS FGP RAILS 4' GBLK (PAIR) (CANADA ONLY)
55111401 |PV AL13 PLUS FGP RAILS 4' WHT (PAIR) (CANADA ONLY)
55111408 |PV AL13 PLUS FGP RAILS 4' BKSND (PAIR) (CANADA ONLY)




FORTRESS

BUILDING PRODU S

BALUSTER INFILL

PRODUCT GUIDE

DESCRIPTION
BALUSTER INFILL - VINTAGE ROUND BALUSTER

660000 RB VINTAGE-RD 26" GBLK (BOX 10)
660000-B | RB VINTAGE-RD 26" GBLK (BOX 100)
660002 RB VINTAGE-RD 26" ORB (BOX 10)
660003 RB VINTAGE-RD 26" RUST (BOX 10)
@ 660006 RB VINTAGE-RD 26" ABZ (BOX 10)
54126008 | RB VINTAGE-RD 26" BKSND (BOX 10)
54126008-B |RB VINTAGE-RD 26" BKSND (BOX 100)
660006-B | RB VINTAGE-RD 26" ABZ (BOX 100)
102006 RB VINTAGE RD 30-3/8" ABZ (BOX 10)
102008 RB VINTAGE RD 30-3/8" BKSND (BOX 10)
660050 RB VINTAGE-RD 32" GBLK (BOX 10)
660050-B | RB VINTAGE-RD 32" GBLK (BOX 100)
o . . 660052 RB VINTAGE-RD 32" ORB (BOX 10)
660053 RB VINTAGE-RD 32" RUST (BOX 10)
660056 RB VINTAGE-RD 32" ABZ (BOX 10)
54132008 |RB VINTAGE-RD 32" BKSND (BOX 10)
54132008-B |RB VINTAGE-RD 32" BKSND (BOX 100)
BALUSTER INFILL - VINTAGE SQUARE BALUSTER
660100 RB VINTAGE-SQ 31" GBLK (BOX 10)
660102 RB VINTAGE-SQ 31" ORB (BOX 10)
660103 RB VINTAGE-SQ 31" RUST (BOX 10)
660106 RB VINTAGE-SQ 31" ABZ (BOX 10)
54131018 |RB VINTAGE-SQ 31" BKSND (BOX 10)
660200 RB VINTAGE-SQ 42" GBLK (BOX 10)
660202 RB VINTAGE-SQ 42" ORB (BOX 10)
660203 RB VINTAGE-SQ 42" RUST (BOX 10)
660206 RB VINTAGE-SQ 42" ABZ (BOX 10)
54142018 | RB VINTAGE-SQ 42" BKSND (BOX 10)

660250
660256

54126018
660150
660156

BALUSTER INFILL - MEGA SERIES BALUSTERS
RB MEGA-SQ 26" GBLK (BOX 10)

RB MEGA-SQ 26" ABZ (BOX 10)

RB MEGA-SQ 26" BKSND (BOX 10)

RB MEGA-SQ 32" GBLK (BOX 10)

RB MEGA-SQ 32" ABZ (BOX 10)

54132018 |RB MEGA-SQ 32" BKSND (BOX 10)
BALUSTER INFILL - VIENNA SERIES BALUSTERS
660400 | RB VIENNA-BELLY 31" GBLK (BOX 10)
@ 660406 | RB VIENNA-BELLY 31" ABZ (BOX 10)
54731008 | RB VIENNA-BELLY 31" BKSND (BOX 10)
660430 | RB VIENNA-BOW 31" GBLK (BOX 10)
660436 | RB VIENNA-BOW 31" ABZ (BOX 10)
o 54731018 [RB VIENNA-BOW 31" BKSND (BOX 10)
BALUSTER INFILL - EZ MOUNTS ROUND & MEGA
640055 | RB EZ MOUNT LEVEL (BAG 20)
640056 | RB EZ MOUNT STAIR (BAG 20)
640053 |RB MEGA EZ MOUNT LEVEL (BAG 20)
640054  |RB MEGA EZ MOUNT STAIR (BAG 20)
BALUSTER INFILL - NYLON SHOES ROUND & MEGA
659950 | RB SHOE LEVEL (BAG 20)
659960 | RB SHOE STAIR (BAG 20)
659970 | RB MEGA SHOE LEVEL (BAG 20)
659980 |RB MEGA SHOE STAIR (BAG 20)
BALUSTER INFILL - RAIL BRACKET (NYLON)
54500020 |RB 2" X 4" (NYLON) BLK (BAG 2)
54500030 |RB 45 DEG 2" X4" BRKT BLK (BAG 4)




660570 | PV FE26 RAILS 6' GBLK (PAIR)

55505026 | PV FE26 RAILS 6' ABZ (PAIR)

55505028 | PV FE26 RAILS 6' BKSND (PAIR)

660576 | PV FE26 STAIR RAILS 6' GBLK (PAIR)

55505016 | PV FE26 STAIR RAILS 6' ABZ (PAIR)

55505018 | PV FE26 STAIR RAILS 6' BKSND (PAIR)

51172090 |PV AL13 PLUS RAILS 6' GBLK (PAIR)

51172091 | PV AL13 PLUS RAILS 6' WHT (PAIR)

B o 51172098 PV AL13 PLUS RAILS 6' BKSND (PAIR)
(1765mm) 51272090 PV AL13 PLUS STAIR RAILS 6' GBLK (PAIR)
i 51272091 PV AL13 PLUS STAIR RAILS 6' WHT (PAIR)
Barmivars ol rominis Wil it Yo 51272098 PV AL13 PLUS STAIR RAILS 6' BKSND (PAIR)

51172291 | PV AL13 HOME RAILS 6' MTWHT (PAIR)

51172298 |PV AL13 HOME RAILS 6' BKSND (PAIR)

51272191 | PV AL13 HOME STAIR RAILS 6' MTWHT (PAIR)

51272198 | PV AL13 HOME STAIR RAILS 6' BKSND (PAIR)

660500 PV PLA-26" CLR (BOX 5)

660520 | PV PLA-34" CLR (BOX 5)

660540 | PV PLA-40" CLR (BOX 5)

660515 | PV PLA-31.85"[809mm)] CLR for AL13 HOME (BOX 5)

660516 | PV PLA-39.35" [999mm] CLR for AL13 HOME (BOX 5)

660510 | PV STR-26" CLR (BOX 5)

660530 | PV STR-34" CLR (BOX5)

\—\ #
\\ 660550 | PV STR-40" CLR (BOX 5)

om 28,37 dagreen

Fits

ether Steel or Alminam P Slotid

st P 660533 | PV STR-31.5" [800mm] CLR for AL13 HOME (BOX 5)

. 660680 PV MOUNTING CLIP 1.5" (BAG 10)

[ T ——————

660685 PV SHOE-LEVEL (BAG 10)
660687 | PV SHOE-STAIR (BAG 10)




HANDRAIL SYSTEMS

FORTRESS | ,_
BUILDING PRODUCTS PRODUCT GUIDE

DESCRIPTION

SQUARE HANDRAIL SYSTEM
650445 | SQUARE HANDRAIL GLBLK

53500936 |SQUARE HANDRAIL ABZ

53500938 |SQUARE HANDRAIL BKSND

650442 | RAKE RAIL PLUG-1.25" GLBLK

53500736 | RAKE RAIL PLUG-1.25" ABZ

10° (254mm] 53500738 |RAKE RAIL PLUG-1.25" BKSND
650446 | HANDRAIL RETURN GLBLK
h 53500836 'HANDRAIL RETURN ABZ

53500838 'HANDRAIL RETURN BKSND

650055 |HANDRAIL BRACKET GLBLK

53500536 'HANDRAIL BRACKET ABZ

N

268" (88mm)]

53500538 ' HANDRAIL BRACKET BKSND

. 650447 |1.25" X 1.25" NYLON POST CAP

25" ¢ 1.25" (32mem x 32mm)

ROUND HANDRAIL SYSTEM (ADA)
50500940 [ROUND ADA HANDRAIL - 8' GBLK

50500941 [ROUND ADA HANDRAIL - 8' WHT
50500942 |ROUND ADA HANDRAIL - 8' MTWHT
&, 50500946

ROUND ADA HANDRAIL - 8' ABZ
50500948 ' ROUND ADA HANDRAIL - 8' BKSND

50500910 ROUND ADA HANDRAIL BRACKET GBLK (BAG 2)

50500911 ROUND ADA HANDRAIL BRACKET WHT (BAG 2)

50500912 | ROUND ADA HANDRAIL BRACKET MTWHT (BAG 2)
5.09" (129mm

9T x 15" (2484mm x 3Bmm

50500916 ROUND ADA HANDRAIL BRACKET ABZ (BAG 2)
50500918 | ROUND ADA HANDRAIL BRACKET BKSND (BAG 2)
50500920 [ROUND ADA HANDRAIL RETURN 90 DEG GBLK

ﬁ 50500921 |ROUND ADA HANDRAIL RETURN 90 DEG WHT
50500922 |[ROUND ADA HANDRAIL RETURN 90 DEG MTWHT
4 %45 (102mm x 114mm] 50500926 |ROUND ADA HANDRAIL RETURN 90 DEG ABZ

50500928 ' ROUND ADA HANDRAIL RETURN 90 DEG BKSND
50501020 ' ROUND HANDRAIL END LOOP 180 DEG GBLK
50501021 |ROUND HANDRAIL END LOOP 180 DEG WHT
50501022 | ROUND HANDRAIL END LOOP 180 DEG MTWHT
50501026 |ROUND HANDRAIL END LOOP 180 DEG ABZ
o 50501028 ROUND HANDRAIL END LOOP 180 DEG BKSND
50500030 [ROUND HANDRAIL CAP PLUG GBLK (BAG 2)
. 50500031 |ROUND HANDRAIL CAP PLUG WHT (BAG 2)
50500032 |[ROUND HANDRAIL CAP PLUG MTWHT (BAG 2)

50500036 |ROUND HANDRAIL CAP PLUG ABZ (BAG 2)
50500038 | ROUND HANDRAIL CAP PLUG BKSND (BAG 2)

50500040 |[ROUND HANDRAIL SPLICE GBLK
50500041 | ROUND HANDRAIL SPLICE WHT
50500042 |ROUND HANDRAIL SPLICE MTWHT

50500046 | ROUND HANDRAIL SPLICE ABZ
50500048 |ROUND HANDRAIL SPLICE BKSND

50501030 |ROUND HANDRAIL ANG ADJUSTER GBLK
“ 50501031 |ROUND HANDRAIL ANG ADJUSTER WHT
50501032 |[ROUND HANDRAIL ANG ADJUSTER MTWHT
g =

2" % 20.75" (305mm % 527

72 (18mm)

I (76mmy

50501036 |ROUND HANDRAIL ANG ADJUSTER ABZ

50501038 |ROUND HANDRAIL ANG ADJUSTER BKSND

50500950 |ROUND ADA HANDRAIL TERMINATION BRKT GBLK

50500951 |ROUND ADA HANDRAIL TERMINATION BRKT WHT

50500952 |ROUND ADA HANDRAIL TERMINATION BRKT MTWHT

50500956 |ROUND ADA HANDRAIL TERMINATION BRKT ABZ

50500958 |ROUND ADA HANDRAIL TERMINATION BRKT BKSND

50500060 |ROUND HANDRAIL STRAIGHT TERMINATION BRKT GBLK
50500061 |ROUND HANDRAIL STRAIGHT TERMINATION BRKT WHT
50500062 |ROUND HANDRAIL STRAIGHT TERMINATION BRKT MTWHT
50500066 |ROUND HANDRAIL STRAIGHT TERMINATION BRKT ABZ

50500068 |ROUND HANDRAIL STRAIGHT TERMINATION BRKT BKSND

50500960 |ROUND ADA HANDRAIL INSIDE CNR BRKT GBLK

50500961 |ROUND ADA HANDRAIL INSIDE CNR BRKT WHT

50500962 |ROUND ADA HANDRAIL INSIDE CNR BRKT MTWHT

50500966 |ROUND ADA HANDRAIL INSIDE CNR BRKT ABZ

Sz 50500968 |ROUND ADA HANDRAIL INSIDE CNR BRKT BKSND

& % (101mm x Temm]

245" (3mm)




_—

Gloss Black

White

Sl

Black Sand

Matte White

Antique Bronze

) A )

FORTRESSACCENTS

52500020

FA - FLAT PYRAMID CAP 2" GBLK

52500022

FA - FLAT PYRAMID CAP 2" MTWHT

52500026

FA - FLAT PYRAMID CAP 2" ABZ

52500028

FA - FLAT PYRAMID CAP 2" BKSND

52500030

FA - FLAT PYRAMID CAP 3" GBLK

52500032

FA - FLAT PYRAMID CAP 3" MTWHT

52500036

FA - FLAT PYRAMID CAP 3" ABZ

52500031

FA - FLAT PYRAMID CAP 3" WHT

52500038

FA - FLAT PYRAMID CAP 3" BKSND

52500350

FA - FLAT PYRAMID CAP 3.5" GBLK

52500356

FA - FLAT PYRAMID CAP 3.5" ABZ

52500351

FA - FLAT PYRAMID CAP 3.5" WHT

52500358

FA - FLAT PYRAMID CAP 3.5" BKSND

52500040

FA - FLAT PYRAMID CAP 4" GBLK

52500046

FA - FLAT PYRAMID CAP 4" ABZ

52500041

FA - FLAT PYRAMID CAP 4" WHT

52500048

FA - FLAT PYRAMID CAP 4" BKSND

52500050

FA - FLAT PYRAMID CAP 5" GBLK

52500056

FA - FLAT PYRAMID CAP 5" ABZ

52500051

FA - FLAT PYRAMID CAP 5" WHT

52500058

FA - FLAT PYRAMID CAP 5" BKSND

52506000

FA - FLAT PYRAMID CAP 6" GBLK

52506006

FA - FLAT PYRAMID CAP 6" ABZ

52506001

FA - FLAT PYRAMID CAP 6" WHT

52506008

FA - FLAT PYRAMID CAP 6" BKSND
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52502020

FA - LED GLOW RING 2"

52503030

FA - LED GLOW RING 3"

52504040

FA - LED GLOW RING 4"

52506060

FA - LED GLOW RING 6"

52502020P

FA - LED GLOW RING 2" (PLUG AND PLAY)

52503030P

FA - LED GLOW RING 3" (PLUG AND PLAY)

52504040P

FA - LED GLOW RING 4" (PLUG AND PLAY)

52506060P

FA - LED GLOW RING 6" (PLUG AND PLAY)

52500060

FA - LED VERTICAL POST LIGHT GBLK (BOX 2)

52500066

FA - LED VERTICAL POST LIGHT ABZ (BOX 2)

52500061

FA - LED VERTICAL POST LIGHT WHT (BOX 2)

52500062

FA - LED VERTICAL POST LIGHT MTWHT (BOX 2)

52500068

FA - LED VERTICAL POST LIGHT BKSND (BOX 2)

52500060P

FA - LED VERTICAL POST LIGHT GBLK (BOX 2) (PLUG AND PLAY)

52500066P

FA - LED VERTICAL POST LIGHT ABZ (BOX 2) (PLUG AND PLAY)

52500061P

FA - LED VERTICAL POST LIGHT WHT (BOX 2) (PLUG AND PLAY)

52500062P

FA - LED VERTICAL POST LIGHT MTWHT (BOX 2) (PLUG AND PLAY)

52500068P

FA - LED VERTICAL POST LIGHT BKSND (BOX 2) (PLUG AND PLAY)
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52504000

FA - LED SURFACE MOUNT LIGHT GBLK (BOX 6)

52504002

FA - LED SURFACE MOUNT LIGHT MTWHT (BOX 6)

52504006

FA - LED SURFACE MOUNT LIGHT ABZ (BOX 6)

52504001

FA - LED SURFACE MOUNT LIGHT WHT (BOX 6)

52504008

FA - LED SURFACE MOUNT LIGHT BKSND (BOX 6)
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52504000P

FA - LED SURFACE MOUNT LIGHT GBLK (BOX 6) (PLUG AND PLAY)

52504002P

FA - LED SURFACE MOUNT LIGHT MTWHT (BOX 6) (PLUG AND PLAY)

52504006P

FA - LED SURFACE MOUNT LIGHT ABZ (BOX 6) (PLUG AND PLAY)

52504001P

FA - LED SURFACE MOUNT LIGHT WHT (BOX 6) (PLUG AND PLAY)

52504008P

FA - LED SURFACE MOUNT LIGHT BKSND (BOX 6) (PLUG AND PLAY)
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Cap light madule

52500000

FA - LED CAP LIGHT KIT

52500000P

FA - LED CAP LIGHT KIT (PLUG AND PLAY)

52500010

FA - LED CAP LIGHT LIT MODULE

52500010P

FA - LED CAP LIGHT LIT MODULE (PLUG AND PLAY)




52506100

FA - TRANSFORMER (60 WATT)

52506101

FA - SMART CONTROLLER WITH REMOTE CONTROLLER

(MALE ENDS)

52502105
52502110
52502115
52502120

FA - PLUG AND PLAY LED LIGHT WIRE (5')

FA - PLUG AND PLAY LED LIGHT WIRE (10')
FA - PLUG AND PLAY LED LIGHT WIRE (15')
FA - PLUG AND PLAY LED LIGHT WIRE (20')

52502200
52502300
52502400

FA - PNP FEMALE-FEMALE CONNECTOR (BAG 8)
FA - PNP FEMALE T-SPLICE (BAG 8)
FA - PNP FEMALE 6-WAY SPLITTER

52502500

FA - NON-PNP TO PNP ADAPTER

52502000

FA - 18-2 GAUGE, 100' WIRE

52501040

FA - FORSTNER BIT 1"

52535010
52535011
52535016
52535018
52504010
52504011
52504016
52504018
52505010
52505011
52505016
52505018
52506010
52506011
52506016
52506018

FA - POST BASE COVER 3.5" GBLK
FA - POST BASE COVER 3.5" WHT
FA - POST BASE COVER 3.5" ABZ
FA - POST BASE COVER 3.5" BKSND
FA - POST BASE COVER 4" GBLK
FA - POST BASE COVER 4" WHT
FA - POST BASE COVER 4" ABZ
FA - POST BASE COVER 4" BKSND
FA - POST BASE COVER 5" GBLK
FA - POST BASE COVER 5" WHT
FA - POST BASE COVER 5" ABZ
FA - POST BASE COVER 5" BKSND
FA - POST BASE COVER 6" GBLK
FA - POST BASE COVER 6" WHT
FA - POST BASE COVER 6" ABZ
FA - POST BASE COVER 6" BKSND




